Pinchuk Oleksii Thorovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position StateGeoCadastre, a.i. Director
Date of dismissal March 3, 2021

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.20
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 vehicles owned or used by
PEP or family members since 2015 or later

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4358
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4358
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/94d5cf13-0050-44d2-b055-de6b18c6a618

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Pinchuk Tetiana Yuriivna wife —

CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES

Agro-Pin LLC Beneficial owner 39577483

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53849
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53849
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53849
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53849
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/19911

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2016

HNep>xaBHa cnyxba YkpaiHu 3 10 745,44 3 325,57
NMMTaHb reogesii, KapTorpadii

Ta KagacTpy , FonoBHUR

creuianicT Bigainy

Mi>KHapOAHUX BiAHOCKH

HenapTaMeHTy Mi>XHapogHOoI

criBnpaui Ta pUHKY 3eMenb

Hep>xaBHa cnyxba YkpaiHu 3 8 852,64 —
nuTaHb reogesii, KapTorpadgii

Ta KagacTpy , FonosHumn

crieuianicT sigainy

Mi>KHapO4HUX BiGHOCKH

HenapTaMeHTy Mi>XHapoaHoTl

cnisBrpawi Ta puHKY 3emesib

HNep>xaBHa cnyxba YKpaiHu 3 438,59 —
nuTaHb reonesii, KaprTorpagii

Ta KagacTpy , FonoBHUM

creuianicT BigAainy

Mi>KHapOoa4HUX BiAHOCUH

HdenapTaMeHTy Mi>XXHapoaHOoTI

cniBnpaui Ta pUHKY 3eMesib

HNep>xxaBHa cnyxba YKpaiHu 3 735,51 —
nMTaHb reogesii, KapTorpadii

Ta KagacTpy , FonosHuMR

crieuianicT Bigainy

Mi>KHapO4HUX BiHOCKH

HenapTaMeHTy Mi>XHapogHoTl

cniBnpaui Ta pMHKY 3eMenb

(MepemMoxxeub KOHKYpPCY)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_80c4ccd1-7ac1-4ea8-a95a-e0bf802db74f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5275c44b-46b6-40f6-91b0-b77def36f9da
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4a3b5f52-298a-475d-a768-752e9c57e596
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_58988785-a84f-4c89-a433-19205140367f

2016 [lep>kaBHa cny>xba YkKpaiHum 3

[

NMMTaHb reogesii, KapTorpadii
Ta KagacTpy , FonoBHUR
creuianicT Bigainy
Mi>KHapOAHUX BiAHOCKH
HenapTaMeHTy Mi>XHapogHOoI
criBnpaui Ta pUHKY 3eMenb
(candidate)

735,51


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6c9dfd80-fb22-42ad-ab3b-e064b2e57fa0

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

20 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_80c4ccd1-7ac1-4ea8-a95a-e0bf802db74f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_80c4ccd1-7ac1-4ea8-a95a-e0bf802db74f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_80c4ccd1-7ac1-4ea8-a95a-e0bf802db74f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5275c44b-46b6-40f6-91b0-b77def36f9da
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5275c44b-46b6-40f6-91b0-b77def36f9da
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5275c44b-46b6-40f6-91b0-b77def36f9da
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4a3b5f52-298a-475d-a768-752e9c57e596
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4a3b5f52-298a-475d-a768-752e9c57e596
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4a3b5f52-298a-475d-a768-752e9c57e596
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_58988785-a84f-4c89-a433-19205140367f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_58988785-a84f-4c89-a433-19205140367f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_58988785-a84f-4c89-a433-19205140367f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6c9dfd80-fb22-42ad-ab3b-e064b2e57fa0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6c9dfd80-fb22-42ad-ab3b-e064b2e57fa0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6c9dfd80-fb22-42ad-ab3b-e064b2e57fa0

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 735,51

2016 735,51


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_80c4ccd1-7ac1-4ea8-a95a-e0bf802db74f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5275c44b-46b6-40f6-91b0-b77def36f9da
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4a3b5f52-298a-475d-a768-752e9c57e596
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_58988785-a84f-4c89-a433-19205140367f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6c9dfd80-fb22-42ad-ab3b-e064b2e57fa0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_80c4ccd1-7ac1-4ea8-a95a-e0bf802db74f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5275c44b-46b6-40f6-91b0-b77def36f9da
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4a3b5f52-298a-475d-a768-752e9c57e596
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_58988785-a84f-4c89-a433-19205140367f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6c9dfd80-fb22-42ad-ab3b-e064b2e57fa0

REAL

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2016 —

ESTATE:

68.6 sq.
(1)

68.6 sq.
(1)

68.6 sq.
(1)

68.6 sq.
(1)

68.6 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_80c4ccd1-7ac1-4ea8-a95a-e0bf802db74f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5275c44b-46b6-40f6-91b0-b77def36f9da
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4a3b5f52-298a-475d-a768-752e9c57e596
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_58988785-a84f-4c89-a433-19205140367f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6c9dfd80-fb22-42ad-ab3b-e064b2e57fa0

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2017 —
2016 —

2016 —

il
CAREER:

Dec. 21, 2020 — till March 3, 2021 StateGeoCadastre, a.i. Director

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_80c4ccd1-7ac1-4ea8-a95a-e0bf802db74f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5275c44b-46b6-40f6-91b0-b77def36f9da
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4a3b5f52-298a-475d-a768-752e9c57e596
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_58988785-a84f-4c89-a433-19205140367f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6c9dfd80-fb22-42ad-ab3b-e064b2e57fa0
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4358
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya

	Pinchuk Oleksii Ihorovych
	Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)
	risks
	CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS
	CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES
	INCOME AND EXPENDITURES
	MONETARY ASSETS:
	FINANCIAL LIABILITIES
	GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:
	REAL ESTATE:
	VEHICLES:
	CAREER:


